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CANADIAN MIXED CHAMPIONSHIPS RECORD SCORES 
 

 SCORE NAME YEAR 

HANDICAP EVENTS    

Mixed Team 3163 Jenn McKinnon, Lynn Dorey, Margrit Owen, 

Jim Coleman 

2013 

Mixed Doubles 1555 Kim Coolidge & Wilf Tolsma 2023 

Open Doubles 1597 Albert Munghen & Eugene McNeely 2016 

Women’s Singles 832 Lynne Gauthier 2006 

Men’s Singles 857 Thomas Wan 2023 

HANDICAP ALL EVENTS    

Women’s 2384 Dawn Matte 2005 

Men’s 2431 Dave Arkell 2016 

SCRATCH EVENTS    

Mixed Team 2948 Robin Orlikowski, Lynne Gauthier, 

Sharon Tataryn  & Blair Chaban  

2008 

Mixed Doubles 1429 Karine Rapagna & Art Oliver, Jr. 2010 

Open Doubles 1480 Lucien Casagrande & Jules Soetaert 2008 

Women’s Singles 795 Lynne Gauthier 2006 

Men’s Singles 773 Ian Nakonechny 2009 

SCRATCH ALL EVENTS    

Women’s 2172 Sharon Tataryn 2008 

Men’s 2245 Carl Girard 2010 

Senior Women’s 1913 Edith Lee 2012 

Senior Men’s 2171 Howard Sculnick 2006 

Super Senior Women’s   1814 Debbie Ip 2013 

Super Senior Men’s 2001 Michael Boroskae 2013 

 
Canadian Mixed Championships Locations 

2004 London, ON    2005 Vancouver, BC  

2006 Montreal, QC    2007 Edmonton, AB 

2008 Winnipeg, MB    2009 Thunder Bay, ON 

2010 Laval, QC    2011 Kelowna, BC 

2012 Windsor, ON    2013 Winnipeg, MB  

2014 Montreal, QC     2015 Calgary, AB 

2016 Calgary, AB    2017 Windsor, ON 

2018 Winnipeg, MB    2019 Campbell River, BC 

2023 Calgary, AB 
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CHAMPIONNATS MIXTES CANADIENS POINTAGES RECORDS 
 

 POINTAGE NOMS DES QUILLEURS ANNÉE 

AVEC HANDICAP     

Équipe Mixte 3163 Jenn McKinnon, Lynn Dorey, Margrit Owen, 

Jim Coleman 

2013 

Doubles Mixtes 1555 Kim Coolidge & Wilf Tolsma 2023 

Doubles Libres 1597 Albert Munghen & Eugene McNeely 2016 

Indviduelle Femmes 832 Lynne Gauthier 2006 

Indviduelle Hommes 857 Thomas Wan 2023 

RECORDS “TOUTES CATÉGORIES” AVEC HANDICAP  

Femme 2384 Dawn Matte 2005 

Homme 2431 Dave Arkell 2016 

SANS HANDICAP    

Équipe Mixte 2948 Robin Orlikowski, Lynne Gauthier, 

Sharon Tataryn  & Blair Chaban  

2008 

Doubles Mixtes 1429 Karine Rapagna & Art Oliver, Jr. 2010 

Doubles Libres 1480 Lucien Casagrande & Jules Soetaert 2008 

Indviduelle Femmes 795 Lynne Gauthier 2006 

Indviduelle Hommes 773 Ian Nakonechny 2009 

RECORDS “TOUTES CATÉGORIES” SANS HANDICAP 

Femme 2172 Sharon Tataryn 2008 

Homme 2245 Carl Girard 2010 

Femme - Aînée 1913 Edith Lee 2012 

Homme – Aîné 2171 Howard Sculnick 2006 

Femme – Aînée Super 1814 Debbie Ip 2013 

Homme – Aîné Super 2001 Michael Boroskae 2013 

 

Championnats Mixtes Canadiens Emplacements: 

2004 London, ON    2005 Vancouver, BC  

2006 Montreal, QC    2007 Edmonton, AB 

2008 Winnipeg, MB    2009 Thunder Bay, ON 

2010 Laval, QC    2011 Kelowna, BC 

2012 Windsor, ON    2013 Winnipeg, MB  

2014 Montreal, QC     2015 Calgary, AB 

2016 Calgary, AB    2017 Windsor, ON 

2018 Winnipeg, MB    2019 Campbell River, BC 

2023 Calgary, AB 

 


